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CENA O POHÁR STAROSTU OBCE MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Motešice, 16.6.2013

35
RALST 07452

05284 Motešice TJF1
Jaroslava Gašková

Nelicentovaný
Alesta 3074 (CZE)12

Kríženec
  0  64,99   0,01Daniela GAŠKOVÁ

 

1
CÉZAR (CA XI-10) 07836

05427 Kuzmice JŠ2
Vladimír Krchňavý

Catalin XI 3621
Gidran XVII-407

J5 Furioso
  0  61,63   3,37Veronika KRCHŇAVÁ

 

27
NEMO 08217

03962 Motešice TJF3
Slavomír Magál

Przedswit svrženský-
Šari 295905

SVK TK
  0  60,89   4,11Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

4
DALLAS 06622

05072 Trebostovo Polet JS4
Are, spol. s r.o.

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100508

J5 SVK TK
  0  59,51   5,49Tereza PORUBČANSKÁ

 

34
BÁLINT 07737

02410 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK5
V.Múdry Šebík

Goldstern I 3528
Panni08

SVK TK
  0  57,76   7,24Vladimír MÚDRY-ŠEBÍK

 

37
UTAH S 06538

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35612

D3 KWPN
  0  56,48   8,52Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

33
CORASON 08090

00382 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK7
Rodina Hrvolová

Color of Love
Madam 337006

SVK TK
  0  55,9   9,1Žaneta MÚDRA-ŠEBÍKOVÁ

 

49
WORTEX MARGARITE 08460

03403 Ratnovce Equinox JK8
Vitkovské stajne05

SVK TK
  0  54,14  10,86Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

36
GAJUS 08168

05284 Motešice TJF9
Alica Brnková

Pompey 45500013126/9
Rebeka VS 90806

SVK TK
  1  73   8Daniela GAŠKOVÁ

 

43
VALERIAN 08530

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská10 J5   4  61,3   3,7Jozef MAREČEK
 

38
PROGRES 06700

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Porta 58/348 Porta09

D3 CZE TK
  4  58,47   6,53Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

24
ZAHVA 04025

05979 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA12
Štefan Schmidt

Casanova 226 3502
Zekiva S-68217

D4 ÚECHK 733/00 358.96
  4  57,56   7,44Pavla MASAROVIČOVÁ

 

55
ANCARAS 08369

05614 Motešice TJF13
Štefan Bajčík

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220305

D3 Hannoveraner
  4  56,82   8,18Agáta BAJČÍKOVÁ

 

28
MALTA (CA CI-17) 07464

06008 Motešice TJF14
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Tišina A1/106

J5 Furioso
  4  52,02  12,98Sára SMOLKOVÁ

 

45
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 Opatovce Florencia15
JRC Lesan n.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma13

D3 Kríženec
  6  76,65  11,65Paula SLÁDKOVÁ

 

52
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice TJF16
Štefan Bajčík04

Hannoveraner
  8  60,28   4,72Štefan BAJČÍK

 

3
LERRIK 06842

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská17  12  60,57   4,43Ondrej VRANKA
 

23
CASIO 2 06192

05980 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA18
Mário Bulla

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J8 Kríženec
 vyl.Dominika STRELOVÁ
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CENA O POHÁR STAROSTU OBCE MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Motešice, 16.6.2013

14
LORDES 08126

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Zdeno Kuchár

Lordano 1072
Desdemona SM-342105

SVK TK
  0  70,97   1,03Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

11
RUMBA 07747

05485 Považany Severný Vietor2
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4208

SVK TK
  0  66,58   5,42Lucia DROBNÁ

 

4
DALLAS 06622

05072 Trebostovo Polet JS3
Are, spol. s r.o.

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100508

J5 SVK TK
  0  64,48   7,52Tereza PORUBČANSKÁ

 

44
GENY420/04 06212

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská4
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327709

J5 SVK TK
  0  62,62   9,38Jozef MAREČEK

 

20
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK5
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71205

Teplokrvník
  0  60,04  11,96Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

7
ACONA B 08152

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM6
MUDr.Dušan Dibdiak

Corrado II  696 2103
Ascona 1/496 001220108

D3 SVK TK
  0  58,03  13,97Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

35
RALST 07452

05284 Motešice TJF7
Jaroslava Gašková

Nelicentovaný
Alesta 3074 (CZE)12

Kríženec
  4  73,2   1,2Daniela GAŠKOVÁ

 

38
PROGRES 06700

05633 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Porta 58/348 Porta09

D3 CZE TK
  4  70,46   1,54Vanessa PORÁZIKOVÁ

 

15
CIARO COS 08529

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Zdeno Kuchár05

Oldenburger
  4  66,52   5,48Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

33
CORASON 08090

00382 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK10
Rodina Hrvolová

Color of Love
Madam 337006

SVK TK
  4  66,12   5,88Žaneta MÚDRA-ŠEBÍKOVÁ

 

55
ANCARAS 08369

05614 Motešice TJF11
Štefan Bajčík

Anchorage 316985796
Caracas 31444220305

D3 Hannoveraner
  4  65,55   6,45Agáta BAJČÍKOVÁ

 

56
VLNKA 07460

05149 Motešice TJF12
Slavomír Magál

Blueridge Dancer (IR
Vinica (CZE)10

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  65,17   6,83Simon HLOCKÝ

 

54
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice TJF13
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369404

SVK TK
  4  63,51   8,49Štefan BAJČÍK

 

2
FALKO 05519

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská14
Jana Križanová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  4  61,72  10,28Ondrej VRANKA

 

21
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK15
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)05

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  57,58  14,42Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

27
NEMO 08217

03962 Motešice TJF16
Slavomír Magál

Przedswit svrženský-
Šari 295905

SVK TK
  5  78,16   6,16Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

50
RUTH 07757

03403 Ratnovce Equinox JK17
Mária Kováčiková

Athletic Star 452731
Róz BN9409

SVK TK
  8  67,97   4,03Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

8
BLONDEE 06586

05276 Vrútky ADMEUM18
Mgr.Anna Dibdiaková

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb08

D3 Oldenburger
  8  66,79   5,21Anita DIBDIAKOVÁ

 

52
SIRIUS 5 08371

01516 Motešice TJF19
Štefan Bajčík04

Hannoveraner
  8  65,64   6,36Štefan BAJČÍK

 

1
CÉZAR (CA XI-10) 07836

05427 Kuzmice JŠ20
Vladimír Krchňavý

Catalin XI 3621
Gidran XVII-407

J5 Furioso
  8  65,62   6,38Veronika KRCHŇAVÁ

 

49
WORTEX MARGARITE 08460

03403 Ratnovce Equinox JK21
Vitkovské stajne05

SVK TK
  8  65,31   6,69Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

12
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JŠ22
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17005

J5 Furioso
 12  58,03  13,97Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

 

45
GINGER DE FIRE 08134

05917 Opatovce Florencia23
JRC Lesan n.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma13

D3 Kríženec
 vyl.Paula SLÁDKOVÁ

 

34
BÁLINT 07737

02410 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK23
V.Múdry Šebík

Goldstern I 3528
Panni08

SVK TK
 vyl.Vladimír MÚDRY-ŠEBÍK

 

3
LERRIK N

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská23
Bohumil Szekereš

Ibištek 786 s.v.
Lerry xx

SVK TK
 vyl.Ondrej VRANKA
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CENA O POHÁR STAROSTU OBCE MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
260 EUR

Motešice, 16.6.2013

9
ACONA B 08152

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS1
MUDr.Dušan Dibdiak

Corrado II  696 2103
Ascona 1/496 001220108

SVK TK
  0   0  41,48Michal ŽÁK

85 EUR

14
LORDES 08126

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Zdeno Kuchár

Lordano 1072
Desdemona SM-342105

SVK TK
  0   0  42,59Zdeno KUCHÁR

65 EUR

30
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK3
Zuzana Hanáková

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528714

Y0 Oldenburger
  0   0  45,08Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

55 EUR

53
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF4
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162206

SVK TK
  0   4  44,11Štefan BAJČÍK

35 EUR

18
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839712

AUT-ZAP
  0   4  46,03Viktória KOPECKÁ

20 EUR

44
GENY420/04 06212

05653 Trenč. Závada Uhliská6
MUDr.Danica Marečková

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327709

J5 SVK TK
  0   5  52,68Jozef MAREČEK

 

41
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS7
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109614

BEL TK
  0   6  53,03Michal ŽÁK

 

11
RUMBA 07747

05485 Považany Severný Vietor8
Marián Žucha

Radegast Kubišta 897
Sally 74/4208

SVK TK
  0   6  57,29Lucia DROBNÁ

 

42
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS9
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161108

SVK TK
  0   8  40,74Michal ŽÁK

 

51
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF10
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx09

J8 CZE TK
  0  11  54,36Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

16
CARDINAL 08323

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411706

SVK TK
  0  29  68,9Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

15
CIARO COS 08529

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Zdeno Kuchár05

Oldenburger
  0  nest.Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

57
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF13
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4208

J7 Furioso (North Star
  4  66,47Simon HLOCKÝ

 

20
CASIO BETTY 08032

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK14
Michal Žeravík

Cscavello 1085 21011
Jamajka-Betty 57/71205

Teplokrvník
  4  68,77Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

6
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Považany Severný Vietor15
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M10

Y0 SVK TK
  4  71,23Daniel SÝKORA

 

56
VLNKA 07460

05149 Motešice TJF16
Slavomír Magál

Blueridge Dancer (IR
Vinica (CZE)10

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  71,59Simon HLOCKÝ

 

21
RUBEL 08031

03278 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK17
Jana Chupáčová

Dark Marble (GBR)
Raushan AI (SLO)05

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  75,28Michal ŽERAVÍK

 

50
RUTH 07757

03403 Ratnovce Equinox JK18
Mária Kováčiková

Athletic Star 452731
Róz BN9409

SVK TK
  8  69,87Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

2
FALKO 05519

02045 Trenč. Závada Uhliská19
Jana Križanová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
  8  74,26Ondrej VRANKA

 

29
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK20
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309211

Y0 SVK TK
  8  75,22Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

13
ROTUNDA 07323

04021 Kuzmice JŠ21
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87812

SVK TK
  8  75,65Ján ZUBAJ

 

22
LIMIT 2 08472

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS22
Martin Lexman10

CZE TK
  9  78,76Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

54
FIESTA 08370

01516 Motešice TJF23
Juraj Jamrich

Boris du Melnire 361
Kosara 369404

SVK TK
 13  77,21Štefan BAJČÍK

 

12
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

05423 Kuzmice JŠ24
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17005

J5 Furioso
 vyl.Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ
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CENA O POHÁR STAROSTU OBCE MOTEŠICE

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
450 EUR

Motešice, 16.6.2013

42
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161108

SVK TK
  0   0  41,54Michal ŽÁK

150 EUR

6
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Považany Severný Vietor2
Marián Sýkora

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M10

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  42,9Daniel SÝKORA

120 EUR

53
HEKTOR 2 08026

01516 Motešice TJF3
Štefan Bajčík

Boris du Melnire 361
Jef`s Lady 162206

SVK TK
  0  12  49,53Štefan BAJČÍK

90 EUR

16
CARDINAL 08323

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411706

SVK TK
  4  80,84Zdeno KUCHÁR

60 EUR

10
BLONDEE 06586

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS5
Mgr.Anna Dibdiaková

Corrado II 210328092
Beatrice von Wessenb08

Oldenburger
  4  83,88Michal ŽÁK

30 EUR

30
COLBERT 04788

04221 Podtureň JK6
Zuzana Hanáková

Concetto 040045189
Waldrose 33086528714

Y0 Oldenburger
  5  85,81Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

57
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF7
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4208

J7 Furioso (North Star
  8  83,52Simon HLOCKÝ

 

18
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839712

AUT-ZAP
 10  88,77Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

13
ROTUNDA 07323

04021 Kuzmice JŠ9
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rosina 87812

SVK TK
 12  81,9Ján ZUBAJ

 

41
CHARLATAN Z 04862

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109614

BEL TK
 12  96,54Michal ŽÁK

 

22
LIMIT 2 08472

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS11
Martin Lexman10

CZE TK
 14 104,42Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

29
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK12
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309211

Y0 SVK TK
 17 101,25Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

51
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF13
Roman Gunár

Cantus-T 737 s.v.
Nebe xx09

J8 CZE TK
 vyl.Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ
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